Residential Swimming
Pool and Spa Heating
If you’re thinking about building a pool or spa,
or maybe you’re looking at heating your existing
installation, then talk to your local pool supplier
about Hot Water Heat Pumps Ltd.
With over 30 years of experience, the Kiwi-owned company is recognised
internationally for its innovation, quality, technology and reliability. Engineered

Physical 3 Corban Ave, Henderson, Auckland
Chart is based on extended season; New Zealand mid-October to mid-April. Contact your local authorised dealer if you do not have a
standard pool or your pool has features that contribute to heat loss.
 *1 kW output values are norminal rating based on 18°C wet bulb and 28°C water temperature.
*2 Residential; standard in ground pool, covered when not in use (up to 4 hours / day uncovered).
SWIMMING POOL ONLY POOL / SPA DUAL PURPOSE
Model kWin kWout*1 Residential Surface Area*2 (m2) Model kWin kWout kWout
Coastal
North Island
South / Central
North Island
Pool Spa
SINGLE PHASE MODELS
7GP7-1 1.4 7 35 29 7GP7S5-1 1.4 7 5
7GP11-1 2.2 11 55 50 7GP11S8-1 2.2 11 8
7GP14-1 2.8 14 65 60 7GP14S9-1 2.8 14 9
7GP17-1 3.4 17 80 70 7GP17S11-1 3.4 17 11
7GP20-1 4.0 20 95 80 7GP20S14-1 4.0 20 14
7GP23-1 4.6 23 110 95 7GP23S16-1 4.6 23 16
THREE PHASE MODELS
7GP17-3 3.4 17 80 70 7GP17S11-3 3.4 17 11
7GP20-3 4.0 20 95 80 7GP20A14-3 4.0 20 14
7GP25-3 5.0 25 120 105 7GP25S18-3 5.0 25 18
7GP30-3 6.0 30 150 125 7GP30S24-3 6.0 30 24
7GP35-3 7.0 35 180 150 7GP35S27-3 7.0 35 27
7GP50-3 10.0 50  Contact Hot Water Heat Pumps Ltd for
sizing of larger pools
7GP50S33-3 10.0 50 33
7GP65-3 12.0 65 7GP65S42-3 12.0 65 42
Authorised Dealer:
02
-1
7